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Perhelomituksen alueet

Marjo Rikkinen
perhelomituksen johtaja
puh. 040 5384 640
marjo.rikkinen@kvps.fi 

Keskinen Suomi
Etelä-Pohjanmaa, Pohjanmaa,
Keski-Pohjanmaa, Pirkanmaa, 
Keski-Suomi, Pohjois-Karjala,
Pohjois-Savo ja Satakunta

Saara Laukkanen
perhelomituksen johtaja
puh. 040 5125 716
saara.laukkanen@kvps.fi 

Pohjois-Suomi
Kainuu, Pohjois-Pohjanmaa,
Meri-Lappi ja Lappi

Marjo Kanerva
perhelomituksen johtaja
puh. 040 3525 161
marjo.kanerva@kvps.fi 

Etelä-Suomi
Etelä-Karjala, Etelä-Savo, 
Kanta-Häme, Kymenlaakso,
Päijät-Häme, Uusimaa
ja Varsinais-Suomi

Etelä-Pohjanmaa, Pohjanmaa,
Keski-Pohjanmaa, Pirkanmaa, 
Keski-Suomi, Pohjois-Karjala,
Pohjois-Savo ja Satakunta

Kainuu, Pohjois-Pohjanmaa,

Etelä-Karjala, Etelä-Savo, 
Kanta-Häme, Kymenlaakso,
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Perhelomituksen
varausaikataulu 2024

Päivät, jolloin ei varauksia
Juhannus 21.–23.6.2024

Perhelomittajien koulutuspäivät 1.–2.10.2024
Joulu 24.–26.12.2024

Viimeinen
varauspäivä

14.1.2024
11.2.2024
10.3.2024
7.4.2024
5.5.2024
2.6.2024
30.6.2024
28.7.2024
25.8.2024
22.9.2024
20.10.2024
17.11.2024

Jakso

5.2.–3.3.2024
4.–31.3.2024
1.–28.4.2024

29.4.–26.5.2024
27.5.–23.6.2024
24.6.–21.7.2024
22.7.–18.8.2024
19.8.–15.9.2024
16.9.–13.10.2024
14.10.–10.11.2024
11.11.–8.12.2024

9.12.2024–5.1.2025

Perhelomituksen varaukset: kvps.fi /perhelomitus


